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lnhnf;on Associates

FIAT TON: LT REALTOR

Sandra Naim*  “Dedicated Personal
Sales Rep. Service”

SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN 4 BEDROOM BUNGALOW WITH POOL

Heather Nairn*

Wonderful 3 bedroom townhome with finished basement and fenced yard. Perfect for
first time buyers. Come see for yourself. Call Carol Wood* for details.

e
......

Great family home on 50x143 ﬂ Int in matum area of town.
Spacious rooms throughout. Hardwood flooring on upper
level. Huge basement hosts a rec room with a fireplace, an
office, playroom, cold cellar, laundry & storage. Backyard
includes large deck, 15x24’ a/g pool, shed, gardens & lots of
lawn left over for outdoor activities. Family size kitchen
includes Oak cupboards & a pantry. Central air & central vac.
Call Heather* for an appointment.

PARK AREA RAVINE

Wonderful sundrenched bungalow with spectacu-
lar open concept kitchen & family room with fire-
place, French doors, paliadium windows & more ...
10 min. to Brampton, Mississauga or Georgetown,
on a pretty acre. Call Sandra Nairn®.

i d? ACRES IN TOWN

Comfortable Home on the Ravme

Enjoy the privacy and natural setting. Large Bungalow on a quiet Georgetown
cul-de-sac, Three bedrooms on the main floor, with a master ensuite.
Eat-in kitchen, large living room and dining room.

Hardwood floors throughout and cornice moldings,

Versatile basement boasts a large family room with gas fireplace and

Micael Baron

Sales Representative
#1 IN SERVICE

RE/MAX Blue Springs

This professionally landscaped quality custom bungalow
on a prestigious Cul-De-Sac at the edge of Glen Williams
will surely charm you with it's privacy, view and quiet good
looks. There's fireplaces in both the living and family
rooms, main floor laundry, master ensuite, interlock drive
and much more. Nothing to do but move in. Call Sandra”
or Heather* today for your personal viewing. $349,900.

Outstandmg ‘Engllsh Manm" huusa on an exclusive court.
Features a minstrel gallery overlooking the dramatic vault-
ed & beamed living rm and stone fireplace. This theatrical
design with stained & leaded windows & doors, 3 fire-
places, studio, walkout basement, on a 1/2 acre wooded
ravine includes award winning gardens & waterfall ... Make
your appointment with Sandra* or Heather* today.

Realty (Halton) Corp.
877-5211

Call me for a free market
evaluation.

built-in bar. Also a games room, 4th bedroom, and another kitchen for in-law
or income potential. Recent shingles, and furnace.
Central air, central vac. Fabulous deck.
Call Michael for all the details.

$234,900

See it on the net Http:/michael. castle. nn ca
Email: michael@castle.on.ca

99-320-30

3 bedroorns Iarge living & dining
room. Two gas fireplaces, two full
washrooms, all season room with
hot tub, hardwood floors, new fur-
nace, large inlaw apt. Two drive-
ways, garage plus all appliances.
Just $224,900. For a personal tour
call Mal*.

| STORE FOR RENT

$700.00 per
month neg.

Mill St., Acton

Call Mal* for
detalls

Located in Georgetown on quiet
crescent. Some new windows, good
size lot, finished basement,
detached garage, hardwood floors.
Ideal for first time buyers or retire-
ment. Just $174,900. Call Mal

Walking distance to Go Train, walk-
{ out from living room to private

backyard, country size eat-in
{ kitchen, large master with walk-in
|closet, full basement. Just
| $137,500. CaII Mal Dadge

INVESTMENT PROPERTY
NEW PRICE $219,000 |

ELEGANT ESTATE HOME IN STEWARTTOWN |l 3 - one bedroom apartments 1
Approx. 3019 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home, main floor

family, main floor den, separate formal LR & DR, - two bedroom apartment
master bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite in jacuzzi but & W/ PLU S 750 square foot store or

closet, strip hardwood floors, French doors, ceram- 2
office legal zoned C-1. For

ic tiles, approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing main foyer
with open Oak staircase, kitchen won't want to
: s information call Mal Dodge™.

leave. Call for more details. $399,900.




